PosName

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Alice Bates
Ellie Loosley
Evie Thomson
Freya Ruffels

Aimi Weightman

Sarah Bourne
Hope Smith

Abigail Stratton
Hannah Clark

Maddie Hughes
Madeleine Jacks

Jade Charlton
Jessica Hatch
Alice Gale

Demi Locker
Antonia Jubb
Isabelle Bryan
Holly Haldane

Club

Kettering A
Cambridge A
Rotherham A
WindsorS| A
Shaftesbu
DerbyAC
ValeRoyal A
Blackburn
Blackheat A
ChilternH
Rugby&Nor
TiptonHar A
WindsorSI B
ValeRoyal B
Kettering B
StAlbansS
SaleHarri
ReadingAc A

Eviejasmine Brooks LincolnWe

Rosie Challender
Bethaneve Homer

Poppy Adkin
Lucy Hatfield
Grace Tobin
Grace Golinski
Amelia Topliss

PosName

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Holly Weedall
Ruby Vinton
Isabel Holt
Alice Bennett
Bobbie Waugh
Isabel Mansley

Charlotte Dewar

Nathalie Camp

Sophie Dunbobbin
Charlotte Docwra

Ella Newman

Olivia Mageebrown

Poppy Mead
Akira Edgson

Amelia Harrison

Ellie Bushill
Daisy Walker
Sian Duval

Cristina Evagorou
Sophi Hayeshoyle
Isabella Wrightam
Jemima Lambert

H Mehager
Eve Rowley
Lily Meers

Amelia Beeston

Emily Dyer
Nicola Mason

Natasha Mchbride

Club

NottsAc A
RoyalSutt A
SaffronAC
Bromsgrov A
Liverpool
Solihull&
Rotherham B

Under 17 Women Stage

ValeRoyal A
Shaftesbu
Blackburn
Kettering A
Rotherham A
Cambridge A
WindsorS| A
WindsorS| B
Kettering B
ChilternH
ReadingAc A
Blackheat A
DerbyAC
SaleHarri
TiptonHar A
ValeRoyal B
NottsAc A
RoyalSutt A
StAlbansS
Bristol&W
Wreake&So A
Rugby&Nor
Birchfiel A
SaffronAC
Blackheat B
Tonbridge
Bromsgrov A
SalfordHa A
LincolnWe

National Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 9th October 2021

Under 17 Women Stage 1 - Final Results

Leg Time

13:17
13:18
13:28
13:37
13:45
13:49
13:58
14:01
14:02
14:04
14:06
14:10
14:12
14:17
14:19
14:22
14:23
14:24
14:31
14:37
14:44
14:50
14:52
14:53
15:00
15:15

13:22
13:38
13:35
14:29
14:32
14:59
14:51
14:18
14:36
15:05
14:46
15:13
15:29
15:11
15:28
15:28
15:16
15:12
15:54
14:56
14:46
16:35
15:25
16:00
15:35
15:35
16:05
15:35
16:47

27:20+
27:23+
27:36+
27:46-
28:00-
28:17-
28:28-
28:30+
28:55+
29:09

29:10+
29:15-
29:18-
29:34+
29:38-
29:45-
29:53+
29:56+
30:16-
30:23+
30:31+
30:41-
30:43+
30:50-
30:55+
30:56+
30:57-
30:57+
31:18- 1

e
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Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

Leg TimeCum Time Gain

6 30 Maddie Hil Bracknell

3 31 Sophie Newsom  CityOfPor A

5 32 Rachel Batchelor Solihull&

3 33 Olivia Hare Rotherham B
2 34 Memphis Symonds CityOfNor

4 35 Jessamine Hughes NottsAc B

3 36 Freya Howell Cheltenha

5 37 Zara Buchanan RoyalSutt B
6 38 Lucy Morrison Charnwood A
0 39 Ryley Malonepriest Halesowen
7 40 Sophie Banks TiptonHar B
3 41 Greta Brooks SalfordHa B
7 42 Charlotte Bridger Cambridge B
3 43 Emily Lee CityOfPor B
3 44 Eva Fitzpatrick Leamingto

2 Fastestrunners over stage 2:

3 1 Holly Weedall ValeRoyal A
g 2 Isabel Holt Blackburn

7 3 Ruby Vinton Shaftesbu

g 4 Nathalie Camp WindsorSI B
1 5 Alice Bennett Kettering A

5 6 Bobbie Waugh Rotherham A
2 7 Sophie Dunbobbin Kettering B
4 8 Ella Newman ReadingAc A
Z 9 Isabella Wrightam  Wreake&So A
4 10 Charlotte Dewar WindsorS| A
0
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Lexie Bull
Amy Harland

Gabriella Martin
Keziaanne Beeton

Sophie Slack
Matilda Byrnes
Olivia East
Martha Wood
Sofia Zacaroli

Chloe Sheppard

Amy Nicholls

Isobel Cammish

Lyla Bryan
Manisha Dave

Eleanor Phillips

Gaby Sutton
Esme Ranger
Nadia Gauhar

Amelia Hartshorn

Mya Woodward
Molly Roberts
Grace Bennett
Lydia Godfrey
Melanie Gould
Catrin Gibbard

Villalobosfinigan

Stroud&Di
Birchfiel A
Blackheat B
WoodfordG
Tonbridge
SalfordHa A
CityOfPor A
RoyalSutt B
Birchfiel B
Cheltenha
Bristol&W
SalfordHa B
Wreake&So A
Bracknell
CityOfNor
NottsAc B
Bromsgrov B
Charnwood A
Halesowen
TiptonHar B
ValeRoyal C
Cambridge B
ReadingAc B
Leamingto
CityOfPor B
Birmingha

2 - Final Results

15:16
15:18
15:20
15:20
15:21
15:22
15:23
15:24
15:25
15:26
15:27
15:39
15:45
15:58
16:14
16:16
16:16
16:18
16:25
16:27
16:44
17:12
17:13
17:47
18:16
20:48

15:20
16:22
16:46
16:34
15:48
15:56
16:50
17:07
16:56
17:12
17:14
18:26
17:04
17:57
19:14

13:22
13:35
13:38
14:18
14:29
14:32
14:36
14:46
14:46
14:51

S

31:18+
31:45+
31:46-
31:49-
32:02+
32:12+
32:16

32:31-
33:14+
33:37+
3341+
34:05-
34:16+
36:13+
37.01+
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PosName

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Grace Roberts
Nicole Mcgovern
Elsie Robinson
Rachel Clutterbuck
Anna Maddocks
Keira Haxton
Keshni Manek
Amarisa Sibley
Emily Talbot
Megan Hornung
Isabelle Burke
Isobel Ashcroft
Lily Tse

Evie Elson
Jessie Walker
India Barwell
Eleanor Shield
Maya Mansfield
Beatrix Whistance
Holly Hipkiss
Ella Ayden

Olivia Scott
Lauren Coates
Tialily Crane

Club

ValeRoyal A
Shaftesbu
Kettering A
WindsorS| A
Rotherham A
Blackburn
WindsorS| B
Blackheat A
Cambridge A
Bristol&W
SaleHarri
ValeRoyal B
StAlbansS
ReadingAc A
TiptonHar A
LincolnWe
ChilternH
SalfordHa A
RoyalSutt A
NottsAc A
Tonbridge
Birchfiel A
Bromsgrov A
CityOfNor

National Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 9th October 2021

Under 17 Women Stage 3 - Final Results

13:20
13:28
14:11
13:40
14:44
15:39
14:57
14:24
15:25
13:29
14:24
14:17
14:14
15:39
15:18
13:39
16:12
15:02
16:05
16:14
15:37
15:56
15:45
14:43

40:40

40:51

4157+
42:08+
42:44

43:15-
43:27+
43:39+
43:42-
43:52+
43:58+
44:02+
44:30+
44:49-
4456

4457+
45:21-
45:59+
46:01-
46:07-
46:33+
46:39+
46:42+
46:45+
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Leg TimeCum Time Gain
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2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Liberty Whyte
Poppy Edwards

Cassandra Dodge Wreake&So A

Marcileigh Walsh
Molly Dibden
Hattie Locke
Elizabeth Wood
Isabel Edwards

Shadforthgroucutt

Anna Norman
Jessica Hales
E Mccluskey
Isabel Knowles
Emma Dobson

Grace Roberts
Nicole Mcgovern
Megan Hornung
India Barwell

Rachel Clutterbuck

Elsie Robinson
Lily Tse

Isobel Ashcroft
Isabelle Burke

10 Amarisa Sibley

email

Blackheat B
Rugby&Nor

Rotherham B
Cheltenha
CityOfPor A
Solihull&
Charnwood A
TiptonHar B
DerbyAC
RoyalSutt B
Cambridge B
Halesowen
Leamingto

Fastest runners over stage 3:

ValeRoyal A
Shaftesbu
Bristol&W
LincoinWe
WindsorS| A
Kettering A
StAlbansS
ValeRoyal B
SaleHarri
Blackheat A

graham@race-results.co.uk

16:03
16:48
17:05
16:08
16:30
17:02
17:22
16:14
16:23
21:33
18:27
18:10
19:56
18:20

13:20
13:28
13:29
13:39
13:40
14:11
14:14
14:17
14:24
14:24

S

46:58

47:29-
47:36-
4757+
48:46+
48:47+
49:08+
49:28+
50:04+
50:51-
50:58+
52:26+
53:33+
55:21+
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Suft

N
ONONFPNOORPNUOIOR~O



1 Vale Royal Ac
1 Hope Smith (@)
3 Grace Roberts 1)

1358 2
13:20

2  Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers

1 Aimi Weightman (5) 1345 2
3 Nicole Mcgovern  (2) 13:28

3  Kettering Town Harriers
1 Alice Bates 1) 1317 2
3 Elsie Robinson (3) 1411

4  Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslo

1 Freya Ruffels 4) 1337 2
3 Rachel Clutterbuck (4) 13:40

5 Rotherham Harriers & Ac
1 Evie Thomson (3) 1328 2
3 Anna Maddocks (5) 1444

6 Blackburn Harriers & Ac
1 Abigail Stratton 8) 1401 2
3 Keira Haxton (6) 15:39

7  WindsorSlough Eton &Hounslo

1 Jessica Hatch
3 Keshni Manek

(13) 1412 2
(7) 1457

8 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers

1 Hannah Clark
3 Amarisa Sibley

14:02 2
14:24

9
(8)

9 Cambridge & Coleridge Ac

1 Ellie Loosley (2) 1318 2
3 Emily Talbot (9) 1525
10 Bristol & West Ac

1 Amy Nicholls (37) 1527 2
3 Megan Homung (10) 13:29

11 Sale Harriers Manchester

1 Isabelle Bryan a7) 1423 2
3 Isabelle Burke (11) 14:24
12 Vale Royal Ac

1 Alice Gale (14) 1417 2
3 Isobel Ashcroft (12) 14:17

13 StAlbans Striders

1 Antonia Jubb (16) 1422 2
3 Lily Tse (13) 14:14
14 Reading Ac

1 Holly Haldane (18) 14:24 2
3 Evie Elson (14) 15:39

15 TiptonHarriers

1 Jade Chariton (12) 1410 2
3 Jessie Walker (15) 15:18

16 Lincoln Wellington AC

1 Eviejasmine Brooks (19) 14:31 2
3 India Barwell (16) 13:39
17  Chiltern Harriers Ac

1 Maddie Hughes (10) 14.04 2
3 Eleanor Shield (17) 16:12

18 Salford Harriers & Ac

1 Matilda Byrnes (32) 15:22 2
3 Maya Mansfield (18) 15:02
19 Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
1 Bethaneve Homer (21) 14:44 2

3 Beatrix Whistance (19) 16:05
20 NottsAc

1 Rosie Challender  (20) 14:37 2
3 Holly Hipkiss (20) 16:14

21 TonbridgeAc
1 Sophie Slack (32)
3 Ella Ayden (21)

1521 2
15:37
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National Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 9th October 2021

Under 17 Women — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

‘A 40:40

Holly Weedall (1) 13:22
40:51

Ruby Vinton (2) 13:38
‘A 41:57

Alice Bennett (4) 14:29
‘A 42:08

Charlotte Dewar (7) 1451
‘A 42:44

Bobbie Waugh (5) 14:32
43:15

Isabel Holt (3) 1335
‘B’ 43:27

Nathalie Camp (8) 14:18
‘A 43:39

Olivia Mageebrown (12) 15:13

‘A 43:42

Isabel Mansley (6) 14:59
43:52

Sophi Hayeshoyle (20) 14:56
43:58

Akira Edgson (14) 15:11
‘B’ 44:.02

Ellie Bushill (16) 15:28
44:30

Cristina Evagorou (19) 1554
‘A 44:49

Ella Newman (11) 14:46
‘A 44:56

Amelia Harrison (15) 15:28
44:57

Natasha Mcbride (29) 16:47
45:21

Charlotte Docwra (10) 15:05
‘A 4559

Nicola Mason (28) 15:35
‘A 46:01

Sian Duval (18) 15:12
‘A 46:07

Daisy Walker (17) 15:16
46:33

Amelia Beeston (26) 15:35

22 Birchfield Harriers

1 Amy Harland (28) 15:18 2
3 Olivia Scott (22) 15:56
23 Bromsgrove&Redditch
1 Lucy Hatfield (23) 1452 2
3 Lauren Coates (23) 1545
24 City Of Norwich Ac

LAY
H Mehager

LAY
Emily Dyer

46:39
(23) 15:25

46:42
(27) 16:05

46:45

1 Eleanor Phillips (41) 16:14 2 Memphis Symonds (34) 15:48

3 Tidlily Crane (24) 14:43

25 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ‘B’ 46:58

1 Gabriella Martin (29) 1520 2 Lily Meers (25) 15:35

3 Liberty Whyte (25) 16:03

26 Rugby & Northampton Ac 47:29

1 Madeleine Jacks  (11) 14:06 2 Jemima Lambert (22) 16:35

3 Poppy Edwards (26) 16:48

27 Wreake & Soar Valley ‘A" 47:36

1 Lyla Bryan (39) 1545 2 Isabella Wrightam (21) 14:46

3 Cassandra Dodge (27) 17:05

28 Rotherham Harriers & Ac ‘B 4757

1 Amelia Topliss (26) 15:15 2 Olivia Hare (33) 16:34

3 Marcileigh Walsh ~ (28) 16:08

29 Cheltenham & County Harriers 48:46

1 Chloe Sheppard (36) 15:26 2 Freya Howell (36) 16:50

3 Moally Dibden (29) 16:30

30 CityOf Portsmouth Ac ‘AT 48:47

1 Olivia East (33) 15:23 2 Sophie Newsom (31) 16:22

3 Hattie Locke (30) 17:02

31 Solihull & Small Heath AC 49:08

1 Grace Golinski (25) 15:.00 2 Rachel Batchelor (32) 16:46

3 Elizabeth Wood (31) 17:22

32 CharnwoodAC ‘A" 49:28

1 Nadia Gauhar (44) 16:18 2 Lucy Morrison (38) 16:56

3 Isabel Edwards (32) 16:14

33 TiptonHarriers ‘B’ 50:04

1 Mya Woodward  (46) 16:27 2 Sophie Banks (40) 17:14

3 Shadforthgroucutt (33) 16:23

34 DerbyAC 50:51

1 Sarah Bourne (6) 1349 2 Poppy Mead (13) 15:29

3 Anna Norman (34) 21:33

35 Royal Sutton Coldfield AC ‘B’ 50:58

1 Martha Wood (34) 1524 2 Zara Buchanan (37) 17:.07

3 Jessica Hales (35) 18:27

36 Cambridge & Coleridge Ac ‘B’ 52:26

1 Grace Bennett (48) 17:12 2 Charlotte Bridger (42) 17:04

3 E Mccluskey (36) 18:10

37 Halesowen Acc 53:33

1 Amelia Hartshorn  (45) 16:25 2 Ryley Malonepriest (39) 17:12

3 Isabel Knowles (37) 19:56

38 Leamington Cycling & AC 55:21

1 Melanie Gould (50) 17:47 2 Eva Fitzpatrick (44) 19:14

3 EmmaDobson (38) 18:20

Incomplete Teams:
Kettering Town Harriers ‘B’

1 Demi Locker (15) 14:19 2 Sophie Dunbobhin (9) 14:36
Saffron AC

1 Poppy Adkin (22) 1450 2 Eve Rowley (24) 16:00
Bracknell Ac

1 Manisha Dave (40) 15,58 2 MaddieHill (30) 15:20
NottsAc ‘B’

1 Gaby Sutton (42) 16:16 2 Jessamine Hughes (35) 15:56

S
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National Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 9th October 2021

Salford Harriers & Ac B Fastest of all legs — Final
1 Isobel Cammish (38) 15:39 2 Greta Brooks (41) 18:26 . .
1 Alice Bates Kettering A 13:17 (1)
City Of Portsmouth Ac ‘B’ 2 Eliie Loosley Cambridge A 13:18 (1)
1 Catrin Gibbard (51) 18:16 2 EmilyLee (43) 1757 3 Grace Roberts ValeRoyal A 1320 (3)
4 Holly Weedall ValeRoyal A 13:22 (2)
Liverpool Harriers & Ac 5 Nicole Mcgovern Shaftesbu 13:28 (3)
1 Grace Tobin (24) 14:53 = Evie Thomson Rotherham A 13:28 (1)
Stroud & District Ac 7 Megan Hornung Bristol&W 13:29 (3)
1 Lexie Bull (27) 15:16 8 Isabel Holt Blackburn 13:35 (2)
Woodford Green Ac With Essex 9 Freya Ruffels WindsorSl A 13:37 (1)
1 Keziaanne Beeton (30) 15:20 10 Ruby Vinton Shaftesbu 13:38 (2)
Birchfield Harriers ‘B’
1 Sofia Zacarali (35) 15:25
Bromsgrove& Redditch ‘B’
1 Esme Ranger (43) 16:16
Vale Royal Ac ‘C
1 Molly Roberts (47) 16:44
Reading Ac ‘B’
1 Lydia Godfrey (49) 17:13
Birmingham Running Athletics
1 Villalobosfinigan (52) 20:48
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